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Women / 8 / 11 & under
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Disidore497
GAGE

9.375 9.425 9.3009.100 37.200
1 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Olivia Vediz660
Gold Medal

9.250 9.675 9.3258.825 37.075
2 1 12 4 2 

2 

Madeleine Roy718
Mercury

8.900 9.225 9.4508.925 36.500
7 6 10 1 3 

3 

Emily Joyce345
Xtreme-LS

9.100 9.375 9.3008.550 36.325
3 3 16T 5T 4 

4 

Camarah Williams680
Edge-Riverside

8.950 8.550 9.3509.050 35.900
5 9 3T 3 5 

5 

Delaney Adrian311
Elevate

8.425 9.300 9.1009.050 35.875
11 4T 3T 13 6 

6 

Amber Miederhoff712
MEGA

8.925 8.625 9.1759.000 35.725
6 8 6T 10 7 

7 

Lilia Purler250
Fuzion

8.875 8.400 9.1508.800 35.225
8 11 13 11 8 

8 

Andrea Jo Schussler579
Arising Stars

8.000 9.300 8.7009.075 35.075
15T 4T 2 17 9 

9 

Whitney White608
All American

8.450 8.500 9.1258.975 35.050
10 10 8 12 10 

10 

Ashleigh Kirkendall573
Arising Stars

8.725 8.650 8.9008.550 34.825
9 7 16T 15T 11 

11 

Kylie Minard659
Gold Medal

9.000 7.000 9.4259.000 34.425
4 17 6T 2 12 

12 

Dakota Essenpries711
MEGA

8.350 7.900 9.2508.875 34.375
12 14 11 8 13 

13 

Delaney Simmons771
MO Valley

8.000 8.150 8.9008.950 34.000
15T 13 9 15T 14 

14 

Teagan Ohmes-White748
Show-Me

8.250 7.150 9.2759.025 33.700
13 15 5 7 15 

15 

Taylor Templin141
Twister

8.150 8.350 8.4758.650 33.625
14 12 15 18 16 

16 

Aaliyah Foreman720
Mercury

7.550 7.050 8.9507.500 31.050
17 16 18 14 17 

17 

Brianna Boehm305
Liberty Gym

6.000 0.000 9.2008.775 23.975
18 18 14 9 18 

18 
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